PAGE 118
HARDWARE, SOFTWARE & ACCESSORIES
www.is-rayfast.com  |  01793 616700  |  Official Distributors
T200 IDENT PRINTER
The T200 IDENT printer is a medium volume, cost effective
thermal transfer printer with a small footprint and ideal for
small and medium sized print shops. Suitable for printing on
printable tubing, printable tags and adhesive labels.

  For More information
 Technical Datasheet TTDS-093
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Description Part Number
PEP-5-EXPRESS CC6161-000
PEP-5-PRO-DGLUSB CC8954-000
PEP-5-PRO CC6174-000
PEP-5-SUITE-DGLUSB CC6181-000
PEP-5-SUITE CC6178-000
PEP-5-NET05 CC6164-000
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
PrintEasy Express
PrintEasy Pro